1 | Luukas Rokkanen
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Aleksi Kankaanranta

Kalle Lunkka

Mika Jokiniemi

Niko Kempas

Niko Niemi

Mikko Koivula

Joni Arponen

Matias Salonen

Antti Tuomi

Jere Niemi

JArmo Rantanen

Mikko Juola

Toni perkid

Joni Paasivirta

Jarno Kuusisto

Sasu Roékman

Ville Listala

Atte Jaakkola
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Nahkiala Pop-up 2017
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65
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4

-11 | 103
-5 | 52
-10 | 104
0 | 57
-4 | 110
-4 | 53
-4 110
0 | 57
-3 111
-1 | 56
-3 | 99
+2 | 59
2 112
-3 | 54
-1 113
+2 | 59
-1 113
-2 | 55
-1 113
-1 | 56
0 114
+4 | 61
+2 | 116
+1 | 58
+4 118
+8 | 65
+6 | 120
+7 | 64
+7 121

+11| 68
+8 [ 122
+9 | 66
+11|125

1

2

Markku Saine

Juho Hiekkalahti

09/10/17 09:15
09/10/17 13:22
09/10/17 09:15

3132

3/3/3|4/2(3/4)| -5
313,44 /2|(3|3] 3
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

wol | J1l2[3]4/s6]7]8]9]10111213]14]15]16]17]18] +/- [Sum| | |
3|3 414,322,325 -3|54 | 0 |114

09/10/17 13:22 | 2 2131254 3|2

3 Juuso Luodemaa 09/10/17 09:15 6 5(4(3 /5 3/4|2|3|3 3131232 3 4 +4 | 61
09/10/1713:22| 2 (43|25 /2453|322 3|2|4|2 3|4, -2 55 | +2 | 116
4 | Marko Timonen 09/10/17 09:15 4 4/ 4|(3/4(3/4/3|3/3|5|4,4,3|2|2, 2 6 +6 | 63
09/10/1713:22| 2 (4|4 |3|2/4/4/2|3|3 /3|3 /4|3|3|3|2|5| 0 57 | +6 | 120
5 | Sami Holmberg 09/10/17 09:15 2(5/3|3|4/2|4/2 3|44 5|3/4|3|2 4 6 +6 | 63
09/10/1713:22| 2 (4|4 |4 /3|2/4 /3|43 /3|4, 4|,3|3|2|2|4|+1 | 58 | +7 |121
5 |Juha-Matti Tuori 09/10/17 09:15 4 3312|312,/ 5/3|5(3|4,5 3,422 2 4 +2 | 59
09/10/1713:22 2 (4|3 |2 4|28 3|3/2/6 3 4|23 |3|3|5|+5 | 62 | +7 |121
7 | Pauli Jarvansalo 09/10/17 09:15 4 14/3/2/4(3/5/3|3 /3|36 4|22 3 3 5 +5 | 62
09/10/1713:22|5 4,4 |3|3|/3/6 2|33 |/3,2 3 |3|3|3|4|3|+3 | 60 | +8 122
8 | riku hallikainen 09/10/17 09:15 3/7 6,2 4/3/5(2|5 3|2 4|4|3|3]/3 5 4 |+11 | 68
09/10/1713:22| 2 (43|24 /3|42 |4, 33|33 |4|2 (3|24, -2 55 | +9 | 123
8 | Toni Lehto 09/10/17 09:15 4 46|24 3,373 |4|3]|2 3 5 +9 | 53
8 | Riku Vakkala 09/10/17 09:15 3/3(4(3/ 32523 /3/6 3|4|2|3]|2 5 4 +3 | 60
09/10/1713:22| 4 (44|36 25/ 4|23 |33 /4 ,4|(3|2|3|4|+6 | 63 | +9 123
11 | Jere Vilenius 09/10/17 09:15 7 4|42 33622 4/5 5 5|3|4]|2 3 4 |+11 68
09/10/1713:22|3 43|23 |3/4/2|3|3 /3|34 ,2|2|4|4|5]| 0 57 | +11|125
11 | Rikhard Parkkila 09/10/17 09:15 3141327 2 6|4 |3,2 3 |2\|4|4|3|2) 4 5 +6 | 63
09/10/1713:22\2 (/5,42 |/3|3|/5/2|2|3|2 6 5 5|(3|3|4|3|+5 | 62 |+11|125
13 | Janne Laine 09/10/17 09:15 2(5/3|3|4/2|4/2 4|33/ 56 2|33 4 4 +5 | 62
09/10/1713:22| 2 (3, 4|4,3/2,8 3|4, 3|3 |5 4/|4|2 3 ,3|4|+7 | 64 |+12|126
14 | Mika Lepistd 09/10/17 09:15 6 1 4/3(3/2 /2|42 3|3 6 6|3/2|2]3 3 5 +5 | 62
09/10/1713:22, 2 |6 |/ 3|3/6/2 /8 3|4,3|3|3/5/2,2,3|3|5|+9 | 66 |+14 128
15 | Jani Heino 09/10/17 09:15 4 6 4/3/5/2/ 6 2|36 4|3 /4|43 |2, 4 5 [+13| 70
09/10/1713:22 3 |3/6 |2 3|(3/4|4|3/3 |34 3|22 ,3|3|5|+2| 59 |+15|/129
16 | Pete Niemela 09/10/17 09:15 6 4(4(3 4/ 3/6(3|2 3|5 362|223 5 4 |+11 | 68
09/10/1713:22/ 6 4 ,3|3/2/3/9 3|3|2 /3|3 /4|3|3|3|3|3|+6 | 63 |+17 131
16 | Veli Ahola 09/10/17 09:15 4.6 43|42/ 52 |3 |37 4.7 3)|3]|2 3 8 +16 73
09/10/1713:22|2 |6 4|2|4/2/5/2|3|4 3|33 |2|(3|2|2|6 +1 58 |+17 131
16 | Jussi Hdmalainen 09/10/17 09:15 6 4(4(3 4,2 4|23 /3|/4 3|4|2|4]|2 3 5 +5 | 62
09/10/1713:22| 4 |6 4 |3|4/3/4/2/5/3|5 236 5|3|2|5/ +12 69 |+17 131
19 | Henry Niemi 09/10/17 09:15 4 4/4/3(3|3/5/3|4|2|5 44,342 6 7 +13| 70
09/10/1713:22/ 6 7 4|3|3|/2/5/2|4|4 /3|33 |4/|(3|2|4)|5/ 410 67 |+23|137
20 | Ossi Harinen 09/10/17 09:15 3/6/5/2/ 5/ 3/5(4/4,3/3|3|5(3|2/2) 4 7 +12| 69
09/10/1713:22 4 |54 |2 5|3|5|/4|3 /3|5 3/7 4,3 ,2|3|5 +13| 70 |+25/139
20 | Mika Kytéaho 09/10/17 09:15 6 | 4/4|/2|5 3|7 2 3|3 /3|54 /4|42 3 5 [ +12| 69
09/10/1713:22/' 6 6 /3|2 /3|3/6/3|3/3|3/6 4|43 3|36 +13| 70 |+25/139
20 | Tero Suonsivu 09/10/17 09:15 6 4/ 4/3/6 2|6 2 3|34 5/|4/2|5/3| 6 4 | +15| 72
09/10/1713:22 ' 4 |54 |3/3|4/5|/2|5/ 3|33 /4|4 2,36 4 +410 67 |+25/139
23 | Jarkko Salminen 09/10/17 09:15 4 14/ 6(3/5(3/5/2|3/4[6|4 5|45 3 3 4 |+16 | 73
09/10/1713:22, 2 | 3 6 (3/6 4/5/2|(3 /3|3 |5 4(3|4|2 3|6 |+10 67 |+26|140
24 | Marko Kytdaho 09/10/17 09:15 6 5(4(3/ 6 2 5(3|3,4/3/3|4|3|3|3)| 4 5 | +12| 69
09/10/1713:22|5 4,4 |5/4|2 /53|33 |45 4,3 |4|4|4|6 +15 72 |+27 141
25 | Reijo Rékman 09/10/17 09:15 7 6|42 3/3/6(3 |3 4,4 4|4|2|3]|3 3 5 | +12| 69
09/10/1713:22|5 5,4 |3|4/5 5/2|3|3/6 5 3|3 |3|3|5 /7 +17 74 |+29|143
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OISC GOLF
METRIX
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26 | Joonas Salo 09/10/17 09:15 4 4(3/4/3|6 +10| 67
09/10/1713:22/11 4|32/ 5 5(5/4/3/ 4|5 4 5 3|3|2|45/ 420 77 | +30 144
27 | Mika Jaaskeldinen 09/10/17 09:15 4 6 4(3/3(3/5/3(3/3|4|3|5 /34,4, 4 5 |+12| 69
09/10/1713:22|5 5|4 |3 /4 /3|53 /44|11 5|+22| 79 |+34 148

1 | Sanna Ahlgren 09/10/17 09:15 3/5/3/3(3/2/5 +4

09/10/1713:22 | 4 |5 | 3 4 5/2/4/3|4 4|4 4 123 +9 | 66 |+13|127
2 | Heidi Helin-Harinen | 09/10/17 09:15 4 4/ 4/3/4/4/6 3|3 /3|5|4,4,3 /3|2, 3 6 |[+11 68
09/10/17 13:22 4,14 3/4/3/6 /33|34 |3 /43|33 |3|5)|+7| 64 |+18|132
3  Heidi Viitala 09/10/17 09:15 5/4/4/3|3/2|5/3/3|3/4,4|5 3|33 3 6 +9 | 66
09/10/17 13:22 6/3/3/ 4/ 2 6|2 4 46 6|32 4|33 |4|+17 74 |+26| 140
4 | Katri Ahonen 09/10/17 09:15 317 5/2|5 4|6 3 /3|4 4 6 6 2|34 4 7 |+21| 78
09/10/17 13:22 6/5 3/ 4/ 3 6/2/ 32|36 5|3/3|2 7 5|+13| 70 |[+34 148
5 | Heidi Kytéaho 09/10/17 09:15 4 6 6/4/3(3/7 3|(3/4,4|5 5,344, 3 5 |+19| 76
09/10/17 13:22 3/5/3/7 4 4|5 +26| 83
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Mikko Putaja

Sauli pesonen

Mika Rintala

Toni Lantunen

Rami Silainen

Peter seeck

Pasi Karhu

Hannu Kukkonen

Petri Anttiroiko

Mikko _ Niemi

jouni huusko

Tomi Marttila

Sami Sanssi

Mika Hunnakko
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129 | +72| 129

Joona Kankaanranta | 09/10/17 09:15
09/10/1713:22| 3 | 4| 3

1

3/3/3/4/2 4|3
217 4,534

2

3

3

3

4
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METRIX
L . B R 0 B D Y R X 5 A ) R E
2 | Jesse Halikka 09/10/17 09:15 417 3/2/3|5/4/2|4 3[3|4,5|3|5 +11 68

09/10/1713:22 4 (4|4 |3 /2|2 /4|2|5 3|32 4|32 2|5 5| +2 | 59 |+13|127

Nahkiala Pop-up 2017 + 18.05.2024 12:12 (4)
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Hole-by-hole statistics

OISC GOLF
METRIX

1020314056 [7[8 ]9 [1011]1213)14 1516 |17 18 [ Tor IR
Par 3/4,3 /3|3, 3,43 33|33 |3|3 /33|34, 57

39/45|36/26|36 /275 |27 /32| 3 |3.7/37 4 |28| 3 263548 62.8

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

16
37
26

9
21
63
21
20

11
12
50
52
10

1
60
63

12
18
49
41
15
5

4 118, 3 | 8 7|13
50 4 166 16 28 11
58 146 |47 | 85 80 61
9 /46 16 23 18| 33
4 24 2 7 3 15

6 2 7
2 6 1 1 1 4

Nahkiala Pop-up 2017 + 18.05.2024 12:12 (5)

14
11
60
30
20
8
2

17

42
61
21
4
3

5 6|2
58 40 69
50 63| 54
20 22| 8
1 5

1 1

1 1 1

10
19
55
44
8
4
2

15
11
48
46
17
7
3

5.8
540 23%
1000 | 42%
530 22%
182 | 8%
69 | 3%
47 | 2%
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